Rogowski Coil – Standard Accuracy
Specification
N2-RCT Series- 8/14/2023
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 1 of 3
Overview
The Rogowski Coil Current Transformers are designed to convert an AC operating

1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Part # Output/1000A @ 50Hz Output/1000A @ 60Hz Range Calibrated To*
N2-RCT16-1000 100mV 120mV 5 to 1200A
N2-RCT16-2500 40mV 48mV 12.5 to 3000A
N2-RCT24-1000 100mV 120mV 5 to 1200A
N2-RCT24-2500 40mV 48mV 12.5 to 3000A
N2-RCT24-5000 20mV 24mV 25 to 6000A
N2-RCT36-1000 100mV 120mV 5 to 1200A
N2-RCT36-2500 40mV 48mV 12.5 to 3000A
N2-RCT36-5000 20mV 24mV 25 to 6000A
N2-RCT47-2500 40mV 48mV 12.5 to 3000A
N2-RCT47-5000 20mV 24mV 25 to 6000A
*NOTE  The range is when connecting to KW320, KW350 and KW1850.
Appendix – Symbols Key
Warning
Potential for death, serious injury, or permanent damage to a system.